
Event Number CSP 25-005
Event Title Addendum 1 - Catering Services

Event Term Award through June 19, 2026
Type of Approval Board of Trustees

Type of Award Initial Award (4 optional extension years available)
**When using federal funds, please obtain three (3) competitive quotes**

Awarded Supplier Contact/Phone Awarded
AmMex Restaurant inc. Baytown, TX Farah Khan/(281)421-2826

farahkhan.lunas@verizon.net 
ALL

Antonios Italian Grill Deer Park, TX Biagio Di Colandrea/(281)479-0605
antoniositaliangrill@gmail.com

ALL

Beverly Anns Cookie Truck Houston, TX 713-864-4747 ALL
Chicken Salad Chick Houston, TX Kim Hayes/(346)400-1171

kim.hayes@chickensaladchick.com
ALL

Chick-fil-A Baytown Baytown, TX Susan Harper/(281)421-5087
baytown.fsu@chick-fil-a.com

ALL

Chick-fil-A Chambers Town Cent Baytown, TX Tonya Reyes/(281) 573-4573
03471@chick-fil-a.com

ALL

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store Lebanon, TN
Sheena Alvarado/813-537-9188

catering@crackerbarrell.com ALL
Daniels Meat Market Baytown, TX Louis Cressy/(281)837-6940

accounting@danielsmeatmarket.com
ALL

Delias Signature Bakery Baytown, TX Delia Morales/(281) 420-3484
deliassignaturebakery@gmail.com

ALL

El Matador Foods Baytown, TX Daniel Rodriguez/(713)726-6544
daniel.rodriguez@elmatadorfoods.com

ALL

El Toro Mexican Restaurant Beaumont, TX David Reed/(281)421-1919
david.reed@eltorotexmex.com

ALL

Gelu Italian Ice Baytown Baytown, TX Judith Pequeno-Lopez/(832)628-3153
gelubaytown@gmail.com

ALL

Ice Express Houston, TX Marily Alvarado/(713) 941-7733
ar@iceexpress.com

ALL

Jasons Deli Beaumont, TX Kimberly Sherman/(409) 838-1976
Bid@jasonsdeli.com

ALL

Jersey Mikes Subs Baytown, TX McCade Fletcher/(281) 884-8466
catering@htownsubs.com

ALL

Johnny Carinos Austin, TX Sandy Gilstrap/(949)305-6300
orders@carinoscatering.net

ALL

Juicy Eats Creole Kitchen Baytown, TX Mariah Armstead/(832)414-1710
mrenea10@gmail.com

ALL

Kings BBQ Baytown, TX James Johnson/(281) 420-1637
jamesj3011@att.net

ALL

Kona Ice of Houston Houston, TX Cherie Sinclair/(713)864-7474
cherie@kona-ice.com

ALL

Lercys Diner South Baytown, TX Mark Cooper/(409)434-8150
mark.cooper1964@yahoo.com

ALL
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Nothing Bundt Cakes - Baytown Baytown, TX Kim Seabranch/(281)845-8481

baytown@nothingbundtcakes.com
ALL

Panera Bread Chicago, IL Karlah Downing/(281)485-5005
karlah.downing@rollingdough.com

ALL

Papa Johns (DCT) Texarkana, TX Nick Hayes/720-822-2160
nick@dctpizza.com

ALL

Pipeline Grill Baytown, TX Nina Fragale/(281) 428-1900
nina@pipelinegrill.com

ALL

Pizza Bella and Pasta Baytown, TX Leo Al Rifai/(281) 427-0273
Pizzabellabaytown@gmail.com

ALL

Salata_Edgy Veggies Baytown, TX Tina Moore/(281) 781-8831
tinamoore@salata.com

ALL

Snobs Coffee Baytown, TX Braden Whitaker/(832)514-0826
snobscoffeesupply@gmail.com

ALL

snowie shaved ice Baytown, TX Jay S/(713)924-7577
uts_brt@yahoo.com

ALL

Taqueria La Flor de Jalisco LLC Baytown, TX Jose Carranza/(281)691-0349
taquerialaflordejalisco@gmail.com

ALL

Texas Taco Cabana, L.P. San Antonio, TX Renee Bujanos/(210)283-5518 
rbujanos@tacocabana.com

ALL

Toasted Yolk Cafe Baytown, TX MarJuana Williams/(832) 906-2802
montbelvieu@toastedyolks.com

ALL

Travelin Toms Baytown, TX Cherie Sinclair/(713) 300-1210
csinclair@travelintomscoffee.com

ALL

Whataburger Restaurants LLC San Antonio, TX Lori Abel/(210)476-6000
label@wbhq.com

ALL
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